
Wednesday October 14, 2026 Thursday October 15, 2026 Friday October 16, 2026
Registration

9:00 AM Session 1

10:00 AM

Coffee break

11:00 AM Coffee break / Poster removal

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

Introduction talk 1PM End of the meeting

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM Coffee break Coffee break

Session 3

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

Keynote lecture

Session 3

Session 1

Session 1

Session 4

Gala

Flash talks

Welcome cocktail
Poster session

Poster session

Session 4

Session 2

Poster setup and Registration

Session 5

Session 2

Session 5

Lunch


	Planning

