

Wednesday October 14, 2026		Thursday October 15, 2026	Friday October 16, 2026
9:00 AM		Registration	
10:00 AM	Poster setup and Registration	Session 1	Session 4
11:00 AM		Session 2	Session 5
12:00 PM		Coffee break	Coffee break / Poster removal
1:00 PM		Session 2	Session 5
2:00 PM	Introduction talk	Lunch	1PM End of the meeting
3:00 PM	Keynote lecture		
4:00 PM	Session 1		
5:00 PM	Coffee break	Session 3	
6:00 PM	Session 1	Coffee break	
7:00 PM	Flash talks	Session 3	
8:00 PM	Welcome cocktail Poster session	Session 4	Gala
9:00 PM		Poster session	
10:00 PM			